KAWARTHA NORDIC FAT BIKE RENTAL EQUIPMENT FORM

	Date:
	Please complete this form and bring a printed copy to KNSC. Forms available at KNSC
Nord:	Name:
Kawartha Nordic	Address:
Fare Services	City:
arthanordic.	Phone:
PO Box 1371 Peterborough ON K9J 7H6	Email:
(705) 931-5672 contact@kawarthanordic.ca www.kawarthanordic.ca	The following information will be used to setup your equipment. It is of UTMOST importance that all the information be given accurately. Please bring government issued identification.
	FAT Bike
Name	図
1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	
5.	
6.	
7.	
8.	
	ntal Agreement and Release of Liability Agreement – Read before signing

Rental Agreement and Release of Liability Agreement – Read before signing			
Initials	This is a release of liability, waiver of claims, and assumption of risk and indemnity agreement. By signing this document, you will waive		
1.	certain rights including the right to sue. Please read carefully! Loss, Theft, or Damage: I agree to replace/pay for equipment that is lost, stolen or damaged. ASSUMPTION OF RISKS: I am aware that participating in the activities offered by or associated with KAWARTHA		
2.	NORDIC SKI CLUB INC. exposes me to many inherent risks, dangers and hazards. By engaging in any activities offered by or associate with KAWARTHA NORDIC SKI CLUB INC. I, freely accept and fully assume all inherent dangers and hazards and the possibility of personal injury, death, property damage or loss resulting thereof. RELEASE OF LIABILITY, WAIVER OF CLAIMS AND INDEMNITY		
3.	AGREEMENT: In consideration of KAWARTHA NORDIC SKI CLUB INC. permitting me to participate in its activities and permitting me the use of equipment, I agree as follows: I. TO WAIVE ANY AND ALL CLAIMS that I have or may in the future have against KAWARTHA NORDIC SKI CLUB INC., and its directors, officers, employees, agents and representatives; 2. TO RELEASE KAWARTHA NORDIC SKI CLUB INC. and its directors, officers, employees, agents and representatives from any and all liability for any loss, damage, injury or expense that I may suffer or that my next of kin may suffer, as a result of my participation in activities offered by or associated with KAWARTHA NORDIC SKI CLUB INC., due to any cause whatsoever, including negligence, breach of contract, breach of any statutory of care, and/or breach of the Occupier's Liability Act, R.S.O. 1990, c.O.2 on the part of KAWARTHA NORDIC SKI CLUB INC. and its directors, officers, employees, agents and representatives. 3. TO HOLD HARMLESS AND INDEMNIFY KAWARTHA NORDIC SKI CLU INC. and its directors, officers, employees, agents and representatives any and all liability for any property damage or personal injury to		
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.	any third party, resulting from my activities and my participation in activities offered by or associated with KAWARTHA NORDIC SKI CLUB INC.; 4. That this agreement shall be effecting and binding upon my heirs, next of kin, executors, administrators and assigns, in the		
8.	event of death. 5. I have read and understood this Agreement prior to signing it. I am aware that by signing this Agreement I am wair certain legal rights which I or my heirs, next of kin, executors, administrators and assigns may have against KAWARTHA NORDIC S		
	CLUB INC. and its directors, officers, employees, agents and representatives.		
	I have read, understood and accepted the terms of the rental and liability agreements releasing Kawartha Nordic from liability.		

Customer's Signature X

All equipment must be returned by 4:00pm on the rented date and must not be removed from the Kawartha Nordic facility

Bring a printed copy to Kawartha Nordic to save time. Do not email. Copies also available at rental shop.

TO BE COMPLETED BY STAFF	Authorization Code:	Government Issued Identification Verified
Name	Bike #	
1.		
2.		
3.		
4.		
5.		
6.		
7.		
8.		